Name

Bench Press Biggest Lift (kg Relative Score Place

Dead Lift Biggest Lift (kg)

Relative Score Place

Adam Pennicott
Alan Lee

Andrew Burnett
Ben Collins

Caleb Stuthridge
Daniel Stumm
Darren Taylor
David MdDougall
David Shortt

Eric Smits

Fouad Ibrahim
Glen Weekes
Graham Scully
Hayden Grosvenor
Jacob Pfundstein
James Rimmer
John Firrell

Kalan Fisher

Lee Johnstone
Mark John

Mark Stefanoff
Matt Lechte

Matt Ponomarenko
Mike Nugus
Nathan Parker
Nigel Smith

Scott McDonald
Stephen Bradshaw

70
147.5
82.5
85

0

85
105
110
95
70

85

60
130
80
100
47.5
125
95
100
107.5
90
100

80
90
170

0.794
1.619
0.884
0.745
0.000
1.101
1.364
1.365
0.936
0.642

0.000
1.149

0.000
1.049
1.213
0.927

1.053
0.543
1.225
1.060
0.897
1.254
1.111
1.152
0.000
1.022
0.953
1.076

24

1
22
25
28
11

3

2
19
26

28
9

28
15

6
20

14
27

5
13
21

4
10

8
28
16
18
12

190

OO O O o o

165

o O

0.000 11
0.000 11
0.000 11
1517 10
1.615 6
0.000 11
0.000 11
2.519 1
0.000 11
0.000 11
1.584 8
2.177 3
2.236 2
1.832 5
1.584 7
0.000 11
0.000 11
0.000 11
1.863 4
0.000 11
0.000 11
0.000 11
0.000 11
0.000 11
1.583 9
0.000 11
0.000 11
0.000 11




Ben Gyetuay 85 0.960 17 0 0.000 11
Stewart McKenzie-Fowle 90 0.848 23 0 0.000 11
Wes O'Malley 100 1.172 7 0 0.000 11



